


Unsere
Empfehlungen

Cozze Fresche
21,50

32,00

32.00

16.50

17.00

25.00

15.00

16.00

Grigliata mista pesce

Grigliata mista carne

Ravioli Gusto

Spaghetti vongole

Linguine pesto e pollo

Tris di pasta

Pizza Gusto



AperitiviAperitivi

Antipasti-VorspeisenAntipasti-Vorspeisen



SuppenSuppen

SuppenSuppen

SalateSalate



PastaPasta



TortelliniTortellini

GnocchiGnocchi

RisottoRisotto

fornoAlAl forno



PizzaPizza



PizzaPizza



FleischgerichteFleischgerichte

FischFisch

KindertellerKinderteller



DessertDessert

Getränke
WarmeWarme
Getränke



Getränke
AlkoholfreieAlkoholfreie
Getränke



Fass
vomBierBier vom

Fass

FlascheFlasche



Italien
ausWeißweineWeißweine aus

Italien

Rotweine
Italien

ausaus
Italien

Rotweine

flaschenin
weineUnsereUnsere weine

in flaschen


